CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS ASSOCIATION

MUNCASTER 'LUCK' FELL RACE RESULTS '99

Pos'n

OooNOOUEWNRE

Retired

Name

Martin Amor
Harry Jarrett
Phil Whiting
Willie Bell
Shaun Addison
Alan McGeen

Mike Addison
Phil Stones
Michael Litt
Angela Brand-Barker
David Findley
Mark Buskwood
Phil Cheek

Chris Knox

David Atkinson
David Woodbridge
Peter Normington
Damian Jones
Chris Pollitt
Simon Maytum
Robert Ferguson
Andy Watkins
John Slater
Michael Pitchford
Mary Edgerton
Brian Carey
Annette Morris
Guy Saxon

Nick Moore

Mark Walker

R McKeever
Lindsay Buck
Tony Eadington
Samantha Perry
Harry Catlow
Malcolm Davies
Tony Eglin

Steve Walker

Neville Bassett V50

Cat.

V40
V40
V40

V40
V50

V50

V50
V40

V40
V40

V40

V50

V40

V50
V40

V40
V40
V60
V50

V40
V40

Club

CFR

CFR

Kendal AC
CFR

Clayton

CFR

Kendal AC
CFR

CFR

Keswick
CFR
Unattached
Macclesfield
Keswick

CFR

Kendal AC
CFR

Hoad Hill
WCOC

CFR

CFR

Thirsk and Sowerby
WCOC

CFR
Unattached
Rochdale Harriers
CFR
Unattached
CFR

FRA

BCR

CFR
Unattached
CFR

Dallam
Wrexham Tri
CFR
Unattached

Wrexham Tri

Time

.47
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.18.
.26.
.29.
.30.
.34.
.34.
.34.
.34.
.34.
.34.
.36.
.43.
.44.
.44.
.45.
.45.
.45.
.45.
.45.
.45
.48.
.48.
.51.
.56.
.56.
.57.
.58.
.59.
.59.
.45
.01.
.01.
.01.
.02,
.06.
.12
.07.
.08.

20
58
05
44
09
16
32
36
44
44
28
49
35

02
24
29
41
53

28
55
24
48
49
29
21
18
45

01
21
47
09
17

59
51



